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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

223
207
206
210
221
220
204
203
205
216
219
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Name
IQANNHX XANTZAPAZ
XPHZTOZ AOAOYAHZ
OEOXAPHZ AOAOYAHZ
ANNA KATZIADAAKA

BATTANNA XTE®OIMOYAOY
AHMHTPHZ XTE®OMOYAOX

OANOX MKIAXTAX

AAE=ZANAPOZ AZHMAKOYAAY 1977 Z.A.Y.BOAOY KENTAYPOX

KQNXTANTINA TOYBAAH 1968 X.A.Y.BOAOY KENTAYPOX

BAXIAIKH KYPT1A
MAPIA NATZIATZH

2011 MAPAGONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY
1982 MAPAGQONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZAX

START7KM
0:00:00.170(00:00:00)
0:00:05.910(00:00:00)
0:00:05.910(00:00:00)
0:00:10.580(00:00:00)
0:00:08.533(00:00:00)
0:00:09.660(00:00:00)
0:00:13.296(00:00:00)
0:00:06.956(00:00:00)
0:00:06.236(00:00:00)
0:00:05.033(00:00:00)
0:00:06.580(00:00:00)

FINISH2KM
0:07:40.336(00:07:40)
0:07:44.596(00:07:38)
0:07:57.746(00:07:51)
0:09:46.540(00:09:35)
0:09:59.356(00:09:50)
0:10:00.136(00:09:50)
0:10:13.296(00:10:00)
0:10:22.923(00:10:15)
0:10:22.923(00:10:16)
0:10:24.893(00:10:19)
0:14:21.190(00:14:14)



